
2024 Corporate Ball 
Pricing

TITLEIST 12-23 DZN

$73.99
$50.99
$40.99
$34.99

24- 47 DZN

$72.99
$49.99
$39.99
$33.99

48+ DZN

$71.99
$48.99
$38.99
$32.99

12-23 DZN

$73.99
$57.99
$37.99
$32.99

24-47 DZN

$72.99
$56.99
$36.99
$31.99

48+ DZN

$71.99
$55.99
$35.99
$30.99

ProV1/ProV1X     
Tour Soft       
Velocity
TruFeel

Callaway 

Chrome Tour / X        
ERC Soft     
SuperSoft     
Warbird

Bridgestone 12-23 DZN

$68.99
$51.99
$34.99

24-47 DZN

$67.99
$50.99
$33.99

48+ DZN

Tour B Series E12 
Series
E6 Series/Ladies

Taylormade

TP5X/TP5 
Tour Response 
Soft Response

12-23 DZN

$69.99
$54.99
$36.99

24-47 DZN

$68.99
$53.99
$35.99

$66.99
$49.99
$32.99

$67.99
$52.99
$34.99

Please note...
All prices include a 1-2 Color Logo. Minimum Order for all ball types is 12.
Add a second logo for $5.00 per dozen

Logo Setup Fees may apply, additional formatting for logos is not included in pricing
All prices are subject to change and availability. Freight prices will vary by order size and are subject to GST. 

Thank you for your interest in the 2024 Glendale Corporate Golf Ball Program!

48+ DZN




