

2024 Corporate Ball Pricing

TITLEIST	12-23 DZN	24- 47 DZN	48+ DZN
ProV1/ProV1X	\$73.99	\$72.99	\$71.99
Tour Soft	\$50.99	\$49.99	\$48.99
Velocity	\$40.99	\$39.99	\$38.99
TruFeel	\$34.99	\$33.99	\$32.99
Callanuar			
Callaway	12-23 DZN	24-47 DZN	48+ DZN
Chrome Tour / X	\$73.99	\$72.99	\$71.99
ERC Soft	\$57.99	\$56.99	\$55.99
SuperSoft	\$37.99	\$36.99	\$35.99
Warbird	\$32.99	\$31.99	\$30.99
Bridgestone	12-23 DZN	24-47 DZN	48+ DZN
Tour B Series E12	\$68.99	\$67.99	\$66.99
Series	\$51.99	\$50.99	\$49.99
E6 Series/Ladies	\$34.99	\$33.99	\$32.99

Taylormade	12-23 DZN	24-47 DZN	48+ DZN
TP5X/TP5	\$69.99	\$68.99	\$67.99
Tour Response	\$54.99	\$53.99	\$52.99
Soft Response	\$36.99	\$35.99	\$34.99

Please note...

All prices include a 1-2 Color Logo. Minimum Order for all ball types is 12. Add a second logo for \$5.00 per dozen

Logo Setup Fees may apply, additional formatting for logos is not included in pricing All prices are subject to change and availability. Freight prices will vary by order size and are subject to GST.

Thank you for your interest in the 2024 Glendale Corporate Golf Ball Program!



GLENDALE GOLF AND COUNTRY CLUB 12410 199 Street NW EDM AB T5V 1T8 theglendale.com